15-1 Technical Annex / 技术附页
Errors and Omissions Excepted / 若存在错漏，我司有权更改
Conformance to standards:
Additional services to benefit you
High quality product from A-Z
符合标准
使您受益的附加服务
高质量产品：A - Z

Thread size
螺纹尺寸
Torque
扭矩
(Nm)
15-16Technical Annex / 技术附页
Errors and Omissions Excepted / 若存在错漏，我司有权更改
Torques / 扭矩
1. NVNV-Pxxx.
2. NVAV-Pxxx.
3. NVBV-Pxxx.
4. NVWV-Pxxx.
5. NSBV-Pxxx-x.
6. BVEMV-Pxxx.
7. BVEMV-Pxxx-133.
PG 07 10 x 1.5 OR10.00 x 1.50
PG 09 13 x 1.5 OR13.00 x 1.50
PG 11 16 x 1.5 OR16.00 x 1.50
PG 13.5 18 x 1.5 OR18.00 x 1.50
PG 16 20 x 1.5 OR20.00 x 1.50
PG 21 24 x 1.5 OR24.00 x 1.50
PG 29 33 x 2.0 OR33.00 x 2.00
PG 36 42 x 2.0 OR42.00 x 2.00
PG 42
PG 48

内径 x 厚度
O-ring ID x d
订货号
Order no.
1. NVNV-Mxxx-x.
2. NVAV-Mxxx-x.
3. NVBV-Mxxx-x.
4. NVWV-Mxxx-x.
5. NSBV-Mxxx-x.
6. NSWV-Mxxx-x.
7. NSNV-Mxxx-x.
8. NKNH-Mxxx-x.
9. NKAH-Mxxx-x.
10. NKBH-Mxxx-x.
11. BVEMV-Mxxx-x.
12. BVEMV-MxxxSW-x.
M12 x 1.5 9 x 2.0 OR9.00 x 2.00
M16 x 1.5 13 x 2.0 OR13.00 x 2.00
M20 x 1.5 17 x 2.0 OR17.00 x 2.00
M25 x 1.5 22 x 2.0 OR22.00 x 2.00
M32 x 1.5 29 x 2.0 OR29.00 x 2.00
M40 x 1.5  36 x 2.0 OR36.00 x 2.00
M50 x 1.5  47 x 2.0 OR47.00 x 2.00
M63 x 1.5 60 x 2.0 OR60.00 x 2.00
适配于金属螺纹的O型圈列表Reference list for O-rings to metal threads
Thread size
螺纹尺寸
管接头型号
Model of connector
订货号
Order no.Thread size
螺纹尺寸
13. SCA-Mxx.
8. SCA-Pxx.
14. SCAK-Mxx-xx.
10. MAVI-Pxx  xx.
15. SWA-Mxx-xx.
9. SWA-Pxx.
17. MAVIK-Mxx  xx./
16. MAVI-Mxx  xx./
/
15-17 Technical Annex / 技术附页
Errors and Omissions Excepted / 若存在错漏，我司有权更改
PMA密封系列产品NVN3、OR和SVN4的使用寿命